
Entrees M NM

GARLIC BREAD 

BRUSCHETTA ROMANA 

BRUSCHETTA ROMANA
with prosciutto

MELANZANE FRITTI 
Eggplant croquettes with 
napolitana sauce & melted 
cheese

BRACIOLE DI RISO 
Rice croquettes with napolitana 
sauce

Barbequed baby octopus, 
prawns & calamari

CAPRESE SALAD 

ROCKET SALAD 

MEDITERRANEAN SALAD 

Salads

sides

with sour cream & sweet chilli 
sauce

SWEET POTATO WEDGES
with chipotle aioli

M NM

MEDITERRANEAN PRAWNS    S
Pan fried with olives, fresh    L 
tomatoes & spanish onion served 
with crusty bread 
MIXED SEAFOOD PLATE
Barbequed baby octopus, prawns & 
calamari with seasonal vegetables 
or chips & salad

CRUMBED CALAMARI RINGS
with seasonal vegetables or chips 
& salad

SALT & PEPPER CALAMARI
with seasonal vegetables or chips 
& salad

MUSSELS PROVENCALE 	    S 
Tossed with napolitana sauce,   L 
fresh herbs & served with 
crusty bread 
FISHERMAN’S BASKET
with chips & salad

GRILLED BARRAMUNDI FILLET
with Mediterranean prawns, 
seasonal vegetables or chips & 
salad

Seafood

PASTA M NM

L

GNOCCHI GORGONZOLA    S
 L

RAVIOLI BOSCAIOLA    S
 L

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE	    S
 L

SPAGHETTI MUSSELS 
NAPOLITANA

La Trattoria
$10 $12

$12 $14

$18 $20

$10 $12FRIED OLIVES  

SOUP OF THE DAY $11 $13

$15 $18

$12 $14

CRUMBED CALAMARI RINGS $16 $18

SALT & PEPPER CALAMARI $16 $18

MIXED SEAFOOD PLATE $19  $22

PENNE NAPOLITANA    S
 

 $18 

SPAGHETTI GAMBERO

SPAGHETTI, ROCKET & PRAWNS

SPAGHETTI MARINARA

CRUNCHY SPICY PRAWNS 

$10 $12

$10 $12

$10            $12

$22 $24 
on a crispy noodle salad

GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD        $22          $24

BEEF SALAD $22 $24

EXTRA BREAD ROLL & BUTTER $1 $1

BOWL OF VEGETABLES $8 $10

SEASONED WEDGES $12 $14

$13 $15

BOWL OF CHIPS $9 $11

GRILLED POLENTA $8 $10

$20 
$29

$24 
$33

$30 $34

$23 $26

$24 $26

$20
$30

$22
$34

$28 $32

$28 $32

CRUMBED FISH & CHIPS $22 $24

$22

$20
$25

$19
$24

$19
$24

$25

$25

$25

$29

$20
$24

$22
$27

$21
$26

$22
$25

$28

$28

$28

$33



CHICKEN SCHNITZEL
with chips or veg

CHICKEN NUGGETS
with chips or veg

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE

PENNE NAPOLITANA

FRIED CRUMBED CALAMARI RINGS
with chips or veg

CRUMBED FISH
with chips or veg

Bambini
$12.90

meat & poultryM NM

 CHICKEN SCHNITZEL	    S
with seasonal vegetables    L
or chips & salad 
 CHICKEN PARMIGIANA 
with seasonal vegetables
or chips & salad

YEARLING SCHNITZEL
Parmesan herb crumbed yearling 
with seasonal vegetables or chips 
& salad

PORK SCHNITZEL
Parmesan herb crumbed pork with 
sweet potato wedges & rocket 
salad

SCOTCH FILLET STEAK (350G) 
with seasonal vegetables or 
chips & salad and your choice 
of mushroom, Dianne or pepper 
sauce

FRATERNITY ITALIAN SAUSAGES
Pork, fennel & chilli sausages with 
a bean salsa & grilled polenta

VEAL SCALLOPINE AI FUNGHI
with seasonal vegetables
or chips & salad

CHICKEN BREAST FORESTIERA
Creamy bacon & mushroom sauce 
with seasonal vegetables or chips 
& salad

GRILLED MARINATED CHICKEN 
THIGH FILLETS
on a vegetable risotto

SIRLOIN STEAK (350G) 
with seasonal vegetables or 
chips & salad and your choice 
of mushroom, Dianne or pepper 
sauce

PEPPER, DIANNE, MUSHROOM, NAPOLITANA 	    $2.00

Sauces

tea & coffee

POT OF TEA			          S
Peppermint, Chamomile, Green,         L 
Jasmine & Earl Grey

SOME MEALS CAN BE ADJUSTED TO BE GLUTEN 
FREE, PLEASE ASK WHEN ORDERING.

Open 7 days
LUNCH 12pm – 2pm

DINNER Sun-Wed 5:30pm – 8:30pm
DINNER Thu, Fri & Sat 5:30pm – 9:00pm

VEGETARIAN

GLUTEN FREE

$17 
$22

$20
$25

$26 $29

$26 $29

$26 $29

$38 $40

$23 $25

$38 $40

$25 $27

$23 $25

$34 $38

CORRETTO  $8

CAPPUCCINO $4.50

FLAT WHITE $4.50

LATTE  $4.50

ESPRESSO $3.50

LONG BLACK $3.50

MACCHIATO  $3.50

$3.50
$4.50


